
Sr. No Form No. Name Father Name D.O.B Total Marks Obt. Marks % age Contact No.

1 823 Tasawar Ali Mnawar Ali 18/10/1998 1100 972 88.36 3056352593

2 Online Liaba Yassin Muhammad Yasin 25/12/1998 1100 968 88.00 3457055022

3 549 Muhammad Farooq Irfan Ahmed 10/3/1998 1100 964 87.64 3114133622

4 Online Muhammad Abu Bakar Khan Muhammad Khan 19/01/2000 1100 875 79.55 30075896911

5 online Muhammad Ahmad Raza Muhammad Aslam 24-9-1998 1100 875 79.55 0306-7542099

6 64 Salman Shafique Muhammad Shafique 27/02/2000 1100 873 79.36 3211736547

7 72 Tabish Iqbal Muhammad Yousaf Iqbal 6/1/2000 1100 840 76.36 3034008029

8 824 Asad Ali Shoukat Ali 2/12/1998 1100 839 76.27 3488665889

9 44 Aifa Qayyum Abdul Qayyum 28/08/1999 1100 831 75.55 3041406711

10 5 Malik Muhammd Bahawal Ghulam Qadir 15/12/1996 1100 828 75.27 3334346029

11 41 Nazim Ali Muhammad Saleem 15/10/1998 1100 826 75.09 3024511822

12 Online Muhammad Sibtain Allah Ditta 25/05/2000 1100 819 74.45 3018780611

13 60 Adil Ali Muhammad Ali 20/08/1998 1100 806 73.27 3410177069

14 316 Adil Gulzar Ahmad 15-4-99 1100 805 73.18 0342-3842190

15 561 Muhammad Siddique Muhammad Shafique 15/03/1999 1100 803 73.00 3024460939

16 28 Asad Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 2/2/1998 1100 798 72.55 3032613959

17 36 Ahsan Ullah Sher Muhammad 17/09/1998 1100 797 72.45 3034473283

18 Online Waseem Akram Muhammad Akram 1/1/2001 1100 796 72.36 3451133644

19 Online Muhammad Awais Ahmed Ahmed Ali 1/1/2001 1100 792 72.00 3004626969

20 85 Ali Raza Muhammad Arshad 1/6/1998 1100 780 70.91 3448486512

21 Online Abrar Ahmad Muhammad Zulfiqar 10/8/1997 1100 776 70.55 3008298277

22 Online Muhammad Hammad Lughari Abdul Malik Lughari 9/11/1999 1100 774 70.36 3336032536

23 87 Mian Talha Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Zafar 5/2/2001 1100 774 70.36 3026542642

24 27 Zubail Ali Haji Muhammad 13/04/2000 1100 771 70.09 3013695242

25 38 Muhammad Kashif Khushi Khushi Muhammad 1/1/2000 1100 766 69.64 3126101412

26 73 Salman Khan Hafiz Muhammad Yousaf Nadeem 2/2/2000 1100 759 69.00 3006984188

27 Online Muhammad Sohaib Arshad Khan 1/12/2000 1100 753 68.45 3087707327

28 531 Syed Asad Ali Arshad Ali 15-6-2000 1100 750 68.18 0316-0440466

29 55 Muhammad Awais Mustaq Ahmad 30/09/1998 1100 743 67.55 3035127810

30 Online Muhammad Naveed Rab Nawaz 5/7/2001 1100 743 67.55 3456197569

31 48 Ali Akbar Irshad Ali 19/06/2000 1100 741 67.36 3088663417

32 505 Hafiz Talha Abdul Khaliq 18/08/1999 1100 732 66.55 3004374368

33 543 Asad Ali Munawar Ali 10/6/1998 1100 728 66.18 3037014984

34 online Waseem Hussain Shah Nasir Hussain Shah 14-7-1998 1100 728 66.18 0344-7129839

35 84 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Saleem 24/10/1998 1100 727 66.09 317783673

36 541 Hanza Malik Zulfiqar Ali 21/04/2000 1100 724 65.82 3096617239

37 818 Muhammad Kahif Javaid Javaid Akhtar 17/10/2000 1100 722 65.64 3467939386

38 527 Shahzad Anjum Remat Masih 3/4/2000 1100 719 65.36 3038847644

39 554 Muhammad Shoib Asghar Ali 15/02/1998 1100 718 65.27 3460747032

40 521 Muhammad Usama  Muhammad Ashraf 5/10/1999 1100 716 65.09 3072397726

41 75 Rab Nawaz Liaqat Ali 24/04/1999 1100 714 64.91 3462292843

42 53 Imran Saleem Muhammad Saleem 25/01/1997 1100 713 64.82 3074186432
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43 Online Muhammad Khubaib Abdul Latif 9/3/2001 1100 709 64.45 3024519988

44 Online Hanzla Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad 1/1/2001 1100 708 64.36 3496199906

45 810 Ali Hussnain Muhammad Akram 25/04/1998 1100 704 64.00 3034732191

46 Online Ahsan Mehmood Siddiq Ahmed Anjum 6/3/1999 1100 700 63.64 3440068445

47 Online Faisal Toqeer Tariq Mehmood 20/05/2001 1100 698 63.45 3466187357

48 524 Umair Aslam Muhammad Aslam 15/03/2000 1100 695 63.18 3064613615

49 Online Muhammad Jamal Akbar Muhammad Akbar 18/03/2002 1100 695 63.18 3007359833

50 816 Nabeel Ahmed Ali Ahmed 17/09/1997 1100 689 62.64 3036549086

51 Online Junaid Aslam Aslam Hayat 3108/2000 1100 687 62.45 3027736974

52 83 Ismail Khan Gulzada 27/02/1998 1100 686 62.36 3015039541

53 76 Rafaqat Hussain Bhatti Zakir Hussain Bhatti 3/3/2002 1100 683 62.09 3027273982

54 1005 Ghulam Mola Javed Iqbal 27/11/1998 1100 679 61.73 3126061236

55 609 Faisal Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Khokhar 15-10-99 1100 679 61.73 0306-6197121

56 88 Sumreen Fatima Muhammad Amjad Javed 2/5/2001 1100 678 61.64 3017683280

57 517 Muhammad Daood Akbar Hakeem Akbar Ali Sabir 3/2/1999 1100 673 61.18 3026608598

58 79 Ayesha Noreen Akram Muhammad Akram 15/09/2000 1100 670 60.91 3084372502

59 Online Rustam Fiaz Fiaz Ahmad 21/06/2000 1100 670 60.91 3036708203

60 515 Rizwan Liaqat  Liaqat Ali 2/4/2002 1100 668 60.73 3464093572
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Sr. No Form No. Name Father Name D.O.B Ttl Marks Obt. Marks % age Contact No.

1 825 Asad Ali Shoukat Ali 2/12/1998 1100 839 76.27273 3488665889

2 6 Malik Muhammad Bahawal Ghulam Qadir 15/12/1996 1100 828 75.27273 3360695158

3 322 Asad Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir 1/5/2001 1100 824 74.90909 03403207399

4 Online Muhammad Sibtain Allah Ditta 25/05/2000 1100 819 74.45455 3018780611

5 315 Adil Gulzar Ahmad 15-4-99 1100 805 73.18182 0342-3842190

6 303 Tahir Mushtaq Mushtaq Hussain 15-4-2001 1100 803 73 0343-8347276

7 Online Waseem Akram Muhammad Akram 1/1/2001 1100 796 72.36364 3451133644

8 Online Muhammad Awais Ahmed Ahmed Ali 1/1/2001 1100 792 72 3004626969

9 Online Muhammad Sohaib Arshad Khan 1/12/2000 1100 753 68.45455 3087707327

10 326 Qaisar Abbas Nazir Hussain 6/6/1998 1100 747 67.90909 3049658456

11 309 Ali Hasnain Mazhar Hussain 27-5-2000 1100 745 67.72727 0341-6932245

12 Online Muhammad Naveed Rab Nawaz 5/7/2001 1100 743 67.54545 0341-8807569

13 302 Atif Nadeem Ghulam Saifullah 12/7/2000 1100 731 66.45455 0342-2993751

14 304 Zia Mohyyuddin Khan Mohyyddin 2/4/1998 1100 728 66.18182 03061132309

15 54 Mazhar Iqbal Ghulam Yousaf 9/3/2001 1100 718 65.27273 0348-7529225

16 508 Muhammad Usama Muhammad Ashraf 5/10/1999 1100 716 65.09091 3072397726

17 318 Rab Nawaz Liaqat Ali 24-4-99 1100 714 64.90909 03447072055

18 Online Muhammad Khubaib Abdul Latif 9/3/2001 1100 709 64.45455 0302-4519988

19 Online Hanzla Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad 1/1/2001 1100 708 64.36364 0349-6199906

20 Online Ahsan Mehmood Siddiq Ahmed Anjum 6/3/1999 1100 700 63.63636 3440068445

21 Online Ahmad Masood Masood Sadique 14/02/2000 1100 700 63.63636 0333-5768252

22 Online Faisal Toqeer Tariq Mehmood 20/05/2001 1100 698 63.45455 3466187357

23 Online Muhammad Jamal Akbar Muhammad Akbar 18/03/2002 1100 695 63.18182 0300-7359833

24 Online junaid Aslam Aslam Hayat 31/08/2000 1100 687 62.45455 0302-7736974

25 307 Hamza Latif M. Latif 10/7/1999 1100 680 61.81818 03144650938

26 Online Rustam Fiaz Fiaz Ahmad 21/06/2000 1100 670 60.90909 0303-6708203

27 Online Muhammad Umar Farooq Muhammad Hayat 10/12/1999 1100 660 60 0301-2831949

28 99 Husnain Muhammad Aslam 15/12/1997 1100 658 59.81818 3068573803

29 510 Muhammad Nauman Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 9/4/1997 1100 656 59.63636 3042678299

30 Online Muhammad Azhar Faraz Fida Hussain 16/09/2001 1100 655 59.54545 3437520348

31 20 Kashif Raza Muhammad Akram 8/9/1999 1100 640 58.18182 3456748912

32 817 Muhammad Jafir Wahid Bukhsh 4/8/1999 1100 640 58.18182 3039409671

33 317 Asad Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad 23-7-98 1100 638 58 0302-9827605

34 Online Ubaid Ur Rehman Muhammad Afzal 15/09/1998 1100 637 57.90909 0349-0322045
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35 614 Azhar Abbas Ghulam Abbas 28-6-98 1100 623 56.63636 0332-1469976

36 321 Khalil ur Rehman Hafiz Abdur Rashid 19-10-97 1100 612 55.63636 03076021081

37 574 Abu Huraira Muhammad Amin 15/11/1999 1100 611 55.54545 3451414168

38 834 Mubashar Hussain Muhammad Sarwar 3/6/1998 1100 608 55.27273 3039109632

39 555 Ali Haider Muhammad Rafique 11/8/2000 1100 603 54.81818 3030147896

40 34 M. Zubair Muhammad Boota 29/10/1998 1100 593 53.90909 3008040963

41 559 Muhammad Saqlain Afzal Muhammad Afzal Awan 18/11/1999 1100 593 53.90909 3024741483

42 Online Muhammad Salman Muhammad Tahir 25/10/2000 1100 590 53.63636 34072822

43 45 Adeel Ahmad Bashir Hussain 1/1/2000 1100 589 53.54545 3064063208

44 Online Muhammad Usman Ali Muhammad Bakhash Asi 9/10/1997 1100 587 53.36364 3036239020

45 323 M. Abdul Mannan M. Ashraf 2/1/2000 1100 585 53.18182 03040898950

46 306 Ataullah Shamsuddin 8/8/1999 1100 584 53.09091 0341-5125756

47 Online Haider Ali Mureed Hussain 6/10/1999 1100 578 52.54545 3452052205

48 305 Alla Ditta Umar Daraz 2/3/1999 1100 578 52.54545 03446532456

49 314 Sadiqul Hassan Mola Bakhsh 5/6/1997 1100 576 52.36364 03451055902

50 808 Ansar Ali Anwar Muhammadad Anwar 10/4/1999 1100 572 52 3047878731

51 830 Iftikhar Qadir Ghulam Qadir 1/1/1999 1100 572 52 3450723448

52 98 Muhammad Saleem Suleman 3/4/1998 1100 566 51.45455 3041006512

53 537 Hamza Saleem Muhammad Saleem 28/08/1998 1100 565 51.36364 3044865978

55 1008 Ali Haider Nazir Ahmad 27/06/1998 1100 563 51.18182 3472597254

56 66 Umar Farooq Ghulam Haider 1/1/1998 1100 563 51.18182 3015977918

57 10 Muhammad Jahanzaib Ali Gohar 11/12/2000 1100 562 51.09091 3012806398

58 513 Adnan Shahid Muhammad Shahid Latif 16/11/1998 1100 562 51.09091 3066042276

59 310 Khizar Hayat Karim Nawaz 3/3/2001 1100 561 51 0349-1886126

60 308 M. Abdullah M. Aslam 1/2/1999 1100 561 51 0310-7004232
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Sr. No Form No. Name Father Name D.O.B Total Marks Obt. Marks % age Contact No.

1 826 Asad Ali Shoukat Ali 2/12/1998 1100 839 76.27 3488665889

2 94 Aifa Qayyum Abdul Qayyum 8/8/1999 1100 831 75.55 3041406711

3 7 Malik M.  Bahawal Ghulam Qadir 15/12/1996 1100 828 75.27 3360695158

4 Online Muhammad Sibtain Allah Ditta 25/05/2000 1100 819 74.45 3018780611

5 30 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Abbas 0/02/2000 1100 800 72.73 3013483169

6 126 Ahmad Ali Muhammad Yousaf 1100 799 72.64 0306-8769799

7 Online Waseem Akram Muhammad Akram 1/1/2001 1100 796 72.36 3451133644

8 Online Muhammad Awais Ahmed Ahmed Ali 1/1/2001 1100 792 72.00 3004626969

9 141 Muhammad Fahad Attari Malik Nasar ullah 1100 790 71.82 0303-4975009

10 117 Mahtab Ahmad Allah Nawaz Khan 1100 780 70.91 0306-7018466

11 104 M. Shahbaz Asghar Ghulam Asghar 1100 778 70.73 0335-7469595

12 101 M. Hamad Laghari Abdul Malik laghari 1100 774 70.36 0334-0620408

13 121 Muhammad Zubair Khuda Bakhsh 1100 760 69.09 0301-7425722

14 114 Muhammad Akhtar Riaz Ahmad 1100 753 68.45 0300-4741260

15 133 Tahir Abbas Muhammad Ameer 1100 753 68.45 0309-4691876

16 106 Shams Ur Rehman Muhammad Usman 1100 749 68.09 0312-6303064

17 online Muhammad Naveed Rab Nawaz 1100 743 67.55 0347-8807569

18 522 Muhammad Usama Muhammad Ashraf 5/10/1999 1100 716 65.09 3072397726

19 online Muhammad Khubaib Abdul Latif 1100 709 64.45 0340-2761476

20 online Hanzla Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad 1100 708 64.36 0309-6035135

21 Online Muhammad Sajid Allah Wasaya 18/10/2001 1100 701 63.73 3061867722

22 Online Faisal Toqeer Tariq Mehmood 20/05/18 1100 698 63.45 3466187357

23 140 Muhammad Shahbaz Abdul Ghaffar 1100 695 63.18 0301-6980958

24 134 Kamran Ali Muhammad Boota 1100 678 61.64 0305-2472696

25 1006 Asif Jamil Muhammad Mansha 25/09/1997 1100 661 60.09 3075030613

26 132 Farhan Asghar Muhammad Asghar 1100 657 59.73 0303-9151775

27 138 Muhammad Hussain Khuda Bakhsh 1100 657 59.73 0308-4829265

28 520

Muhammad Nauman 

Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 9/4/1997 1100 656 59.64 3042678299

29 112 Muhammad Shahbaz  Waris Ali 1100 656 59.64 0306-9154596

30 105 Zain Ul Abdin Liaqat Ali 1100 651 59.18 0304-0778118

31 123 Muhammad Saqlain Hussain Bukhsh 1100 651 59.18 0306-8665705

32 122 Muhammad Naveed Nasir Ali 1100 649 59.00 0308-7744394

33 109 Muhammad Awais Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 1100 643 58.45 0309-7297210

34 128 Rana Haibat Gul Khan Rana Muhammad Gul Khan 1100 641 58.27 0346-0315451

35 Online Muhammad Hamza Fazal-Ud-Din 23/11/1998 1100 641 58.27 3149651530

36 110 Aamir Hussain Allah Diwaya 1100 638 58.00 0344-0718878

37 136 Ghulam Muhammad Abdul Qadir 1100 630 57.27 0306-7701869

38 103

Mirza Shaaban Dilawer 

Khan Mirza Falak Sher 1100 625 56.82 0303-3145956

39 139 Abdul Qadoos Muhammad Sayed 1100 618 56.18 0333-7283709

40 811 Muhammad Farhan Khan Abdul Qayum 6/7/2001 1100 614 55.82 3047104640

41 571 Abu Huraira Muhammad Amin 15/11/1999 1100 611 55.55 3451414168

42 562 Ali Haider Muhammad Rafique 11/8/2000 1100 603 54.82 3030147896

43 online Muhammad Naeem Iqbal Ghulam Sarwar Bodla 1100 595 54.09 0300-8767507
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44 35 Muhammad Zubair muhammad Boota 29/10/1998 1100 593 53.91 3013657081

45 558 Muhammad Saqlain Afzal Muhammad Afzal Awan 18/11/1999 1100 593 53.91 3024741483

46 Online Muhammad Salman Muhammad Tahir 25/10/2000 1100 590 53.64 34072822

47 135 Muhammad Usman Riaz Muhammad Riaz Zia 1100 590 53.64 0307-2935938

48 113 Hassan Askari Khan Mehdi Hassan Khan 1100 589 53.55 3320612765

49 124 Samar Abbass Mazhar Abbass Jafri 1100 589 53.55 0304-6591313

50 On Muhammad Usman Ali Muhammad Bakhash Asi 9/10/1997 1100 587 53.36 3036239020

51 805 Arslan Ahmad Faqeer Muhammad 23/09/2000 1100 577 52.45 3423727881

52 319 Shafique ul Hassan Mola Baksh 5/6/1997 1100 576 52.36 0345-1055902

53 616 Muhammad Waqar Sarwar Sarwar Hussain 2/11/1999 1100 575 52.27 3216144920

54 Online Umar Shabbir Gill Shabbir Hussain Gill 1/1/1999 1100 574 52.18 3131956143

55 116 Hamza Elahi Muhammad Javaid 1100 574 52.18 3106617410

56 102 Namat Ullah Munir Ahmad 1100 573 52.09 0300-9253253

57 111 Najeeb Ullah Ghulam Fareed Bhatti 1100 573 52.09 0308-4261577

58 832 Iftikhar Qadir Ghulam Qadir 1/1/1999 1100 572 52.00 3450723448

59 115 Shakeel Ahmad Muhammad Hayat 1100 571 51.91 0341-7177716

60 130 Muhammad Bilal Mushtaq Ahamd 1100 571 51.91 0306-7389297
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Sr.No Form No. Name Father Name D.O.B Ttl Marks Obt. Marks % age Contact No.

1 Online Muhammad Ahmad Raza Muhammad Aslam 24/09/1998 1100 875 79.55 3067542099

2 828 Asad Ali Shoukat Ali 2/12/1998 1100 839 76.27 3488665889

3 Online Azmat Ullah Masha Allah 3/1/2000 1100 834 75.82 3421255950

4 8 Malik Muhammad Bahawal Ghulam Qadir 15/12/1996 1100 828 75.27 3360695158

5 Online Muhammad Sibtain Allah Ditta 25/05/2000 1100 819 74.45 3018780611

6 546 Ali Hassan Tariq Hussain 15/08/1999 1100 813 73.91 3056169097

7 604 Ali Usama M.Afzal 23/3/2002 1100 797 72.45 3320479321

8 Online Waseem Akram Muhammad Akram 1/1/2001 1100 796 72.36 3451133644

9 Online Muhammad Awais Ahmed Ahmed Ali 1/1/2001 1100 792 72.00 3004626969

10 547 Muhammad  Akash Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas 27/11/1998 1100 777 70.64 3472117997

11 Online Muhammad Sohaib Arshad Khan 1/12/2000 1100 753 68.45 3087707327

12 531 Syed Asad Ali Arshad Ali 15/06/2000 1100 750 68.18 3160440466

13 Online M.Naveed Rab Nawaz 5/7/2001 1100 743 67.55

14 49 Ali Akbar Arshad Ali 29/06/2000 1100 741 67.36 3088663417

15 544 Hafiz Talha Abdul khalique 18/08/1999 1100 732 66.55 3231457386

16 519 Muhammad Usama Muhammad Ashraf 5/10/1999 1100 716 65.09 3072397726

17 Online M.Khubaib Abdul Latif 9/3/2001 1100 709 64.45 3024519988

18 Online Hanzla Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad 1/1/2001 1100 708 64.36 3496199906

19 Online Ahsan Mehmood Siddiq Ahmed Anjum 6/3/1999 1100 700 63.64 3440068445

20 Online Faisal Toqeer Tariq Mehmood 20/05/2001 1100 698 63.45 3466187357

21 3 Muhammad Abdul Mateen Rana Muhammad Saeed Bhatti 15/06/1998 1100 683 62.09 3044381567

22 608 Faisal Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad 15/10/1999 1100 679 61.73 3014044056

23 516 Muhammad Daood Akbar Hakeem Akbar Ali Sabir 3/9/1999 1100 673 61.18 3026608598

24 535 Muhammad Nauman Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 9/4/1997 1100 656 59.64 3042678299

25 Online Shahid Iqbal muhammad Iqbal 25/02/2000 1100 649 59.00 3336212306

26 827 Muhammad Naveed Nasir Ali 30/01/1999 1100 649 59.00 3087744394

27 542 Ahmad Tariq M Tariq 4/7/2000 1100 633 57.55 3214113688

28 612 Azhar Abbas Ghulam Abbas 28/6/1998 1100 623 56.64 3321469976

29 602 Mohsin Ali Mubarak Ali 7/11/1998 1100 618 56.18 3495031024

30 29 Muhammad Altaf Muhammad Anwar 15/02/2000 1100 614 55.82 3424639711

31 Online Waseem Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 11/5/1999 1100 611 55.55 3052628972

32 572 Abu Huraira Muhammad Amin 15/11/1999 1100 611 55.55 3451414168

33 606 M.Ammar Ikram M.Ikram Awan 26/12/1998 1100 611 55.55 3334617655

34 Online Mubashar Hussain Muhammad Sarwar 3/6/1998 1100 608 55.27 3039109632

35 2 Touseef Raza Hafiz Khalid Mehmood 6/4/1997 1100 607 55.18 3449894371

36 806 Sultan Shaukat Shaukat Hiyat 2/12/1999 1100 606 55.09 3484018684

37 563 Ali Haider Muhammad Rafique 11/8/2000 1100 603 54.82 3030147896

38 32 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Boota 29/10/1998 1100 593 53.91 3013657081

39 560 Muhammad Saqlain Afzal Muhammad Afzal Awan 18/11/1999 1100 593 53.91 3024741483

40 Online Muhammad Salman Muhammad Tahir 25/10/2000 1100 590 53.64 34072822

41 Online Muhammad Usman Ali Muhammad Bakhash Asi 9/10/1997 1100 587 53.36 3036239020

42 Online Ali Raza Ali Hassan 1/4/2000 1100 587 53.36 3488505057
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